
Class: IX Boys Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:00
9:35

9:35
10:10

10:10
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:40

11:40
12:15

12:15
12:50

12:50
1:20

1:20
1:50

1:50
2:20

2:20
2:35

MON English 
Language

Maths Physics
2nd 

Language

Comp./
Comm.

Applicatio
n

Geography Biology

TUE English 
Literature

Chemistry Biology Physics
2nd 

Language

WED Maths
Comp./Comm.

Application
Chemistry

THU Maths Geography History

FRI Maths
English 

Language
Salah

Class: IX Boys Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:00
9:35

9:35
10:10

10:10
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:40

11:40
12:15

12:15
12:50

12:50
1:20

1:20
1:50

1:50
2:20

2:20
2:35

MON English 
Language

Maths Physics
2nd 

Language

Comp./
Comm.

Applicatio
n

Geography Biology

TUE English 
Literature

Chemistry Biology Physics
2nd 

Language

WED Maths
Comp./Comm.

Application
Chemistry

THU Maths Geography History

FRI Maths
English 

Language
Salah

Class: IX Boys Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:00
9:35

9:35
10:10

10:10
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:40

11:40
12:15

12:15
12:50

12:50
1:20

1:20
1:50

1:50
2:20

2:20
2:35

MON English 
Language

Maths Physics
2nd 

Language

Comp./
Comm.

Applicatio
n

Geography Biology

TUE English 
Literature

Chemistry Biology Physics
2nd 

Language

WED Maths
Comp./Comm.

Application
Chemistry

THU Maths Geography History

FRI Maths
English 

Language
SalahChemistry

English Literature

S 
 A

  L
  A

  H

Geography

Physics

2nd 
Language

English Literature

Daily Routine

Biology

Theology

English Language
Comp./Comm.

Application

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Session - 2017-18

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

History

Maths

Maths

Daily Routine

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

History

Maths

English Literature

Chemistry

Biology

English Literature

2nd 
Language

Comp./Comm.
Application

2nd 
Language

English Literature Biology

Daily Routine

History

Chemistry

English Literature Theology

Comp./Comm.
Application

Geography

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

Physics

English Language

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Session - 2017-18

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Session - 2017-18

S 
 A

  L
  A

  HGeography

Physics Theology

English Language

S 
 A

  L
  A

  H


