JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Session - 2017-18

	Class: I	X		Daily Routine						Boys Section	
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	
DAY	9:00	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20
	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20	2:35
MON	English Language	Maths	Physics	2nd Language	K	Hist	tory Comm. Applicatio		Geography	Biology	
TUE	Maths		English Literature	Chemistry	A	Biology	Geog	raphy	Physics	2nd Language	Η
WED	English Literature		Maths	Comp./Comm. Application	R E	Chemistry	Physics		Theology		A L
THU	Maths 2nd Language		-	Geography	BF	History English Language		anguage	Comp./Comm. Application		S
FRI	English Literature Math		Maths	English Language		Chen	nistry	Biology		Salah	

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Session - 2017-18

	Class: I	X		Daily Routine						Boys Section	
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	
DAY	9:00	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20
	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20	2:35
MON	English Language	Maths	Physics	2nd Language	K	History		Comp./ Comm. Applicatio	Geography	Biology	Ī
TUE	Maths		English Literature	Chemistry	Α	Biology Geograph		raphy	Physics	2nd Language	4
WED	English Literature		Maths	Comp./Comm. Application	R E	Chemistry	y Physics		Theology		AL
THU	Maths Langu		nd guage	Geography	В	History English La		anguage	Comp./Comm. Application		S
FRI	English Literature N		Maths	English Language		Chemistry		Bio	iology Salah		

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Session - 2017-18

	Class: I	X			outine	Boys Section					
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	
DAY	9:00	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20
	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20	2:35
MON	English Language	Maths	Physics	2nd Language	K	Hist	tory	Comp./ Comm. Applicatio	Geography	Biology	I
TUE	Maths		English Literature	Chemistry	Α	Biology	Geog	raphy	Physics	2nd Language	٨
WED	English Literature		Maths	Comp./Comm. Application	R E	Chemistry Physics		rsics	Theology		A L
THU	Maths		nd guage	Geography	В	History English Lan		anguage	Comp./Comm. Application		S
FRI	English Literature		Maths	English Language		Chen	Chemistry Biolog		ology	Salah	